108
O r d e r  C o d e  i n  B o l d :  S t o c k e d  I t e m
Orde r  Code in  l igh t :  Sub jec t  to  ava i l ab i l i t y
FERRULES
DIN STANDARD FERRULES
GLW wire ferrules are avai lable from 0.25mm² to 185mm² siz ing with varying connection lengths.   The insulated
ferrules meet DIN, German and KDS colour standards and with ferrules avai lable in s ingle, and twin format,
uninsulated and boxed reels there wi l l  be a solution for your requirement.
 H0.25/8Y -  GLW Ferru le -  0.25mm -  Length of uninsulated component 8mm -  YELLOW 500
 H0.5/8W - GLW Ferru le 0.5mm - Length of uninsulated component 8mm - WHITE 100
 H0.5/10W - GLW Ferru le 0.5mm - Length of uninsulated component 10mm - WHITE 500
 H0.75/10GR - GLW Insulated Ferrule 0.75mm -  Length of uninsulated component 10mm - GREY 100
 H0.75/12GR - GLW Ferru le -  0.75mm -  Length of insulated component 12mm -  GREY 100
 H0.75/6GR -  GLW Ferru le 0.75mm -  Length of uninsulated component 6mm - GREY 500
 H0.75/8GR -  GLW Ferru le 0.75mm -  Length of uninsulated component 8mm - GREY 100
 H1.0/8R -  GLW Ferru le 1.0mm - Length of insulated component 8mm - RED 100
 H1.0/10R -  GLW Ferru le 1.0mm - Length of uninsulated component 10mm - RED 100
 H1.0/12R -  GLW Ferru le 1.0mm - Length of uninsulated component 12mm - RED 100
 H1.5/8BL -  GLW Ferru le 1.5mm - Length of uninsulated component 8mm - BLACK 100
 H2.5/8B -  GLW Ferru le 2.5mm - Length of insulated component 8mm - BLUE 100
$44.93
$5.14
$29.74
$29.74
$32.14
$24.50
$5.14
$5.14
$5.95
$6.42
$5.14
$6.24
 H2.5/12B -  GLW Ferru le -  2.5mm -  Length of uninsulated component 12mm -  BLUE 100 $9.38
 H2.5/18B -  GLW Ferru le 2.5mm - Length of uninsulated component 18mm -  BLUE 500 $44.54
 H4.0/10GR -  GLW Ferru le 4.0mm - Length of insulated component 10mm - GREY 100 $4.54
 H6.0/12Y -  GLW Ferru le 6.0mm - Length of uninsulated component 12mm - YELLOW 100 $11.78
 H10.0/12R -  GLW Ferru le -  10.0mm -  Length of uninsulated component 12mm -  RED 100 $14.85
 H10.0/18R -  GLW Ferru le 10.0mm -  Length of uninsulated component 18mm -  RED 100 $17.90
 H16.0/12B -  GLW Ferru le -  16.0mm -  Length of insulated component 12mm -  BLUE 100 $18.29
 H16.0/18B -  GLW Ferru le 16.0mm -  Length of insulated component 18mm -  BLUE 100 $36.58
 H25.0/16Y -  GLW Ferru le -  25.0mm -  Length of insulated component 16mm -  YELLOW 50 $18.80
 H35.0/16R -  GLW Ferru le 35.0mm -  Length of insulated component 16mm - RED 50 $24.85
 H50.0/20B -  GLW Ferru le 50.0mm -  Length of insulated component 20mm - BLUE 50 $38.43
 H95.0/25R -  GLW Ferru le 95.0mm -  Length of uninsulated component 25mm -  RED 25 $39.36
 H16.0/18B -  GLW Ferru le 16.0mm -  Length of insulated component 18mm -  BLUE 100 $36.58
 H25.0/16Y -  GLW Ferru le -  25.0mm -  Length of insulated component 16mm -  YELLOW 50 $18.80
 H35.0/16R -  GLW Ferru le 35.0mm -  Length of insulated component 16mm - RED 50 $24.85
 H50.0/20B -  GLW Ferru le 50.0mm -  Length of insulated component 20mm - BLUE 50 $38.43
 H95.0/25R -  GLW Ferru le 95.0mm -  Length of uninsulated component 25mm -  RED 25 $39.36
109
O r d e r  C o d e  i n  B o l d :  S t o c k e d  I t e m
Orde r  Code in  l igh t :  Sub jec t  to  ava i l ab i l i t y
FERRULES
GERMAN STANDARD FERRULES
 H0.25/6LB -  GLW Ferru le -  0.25mm -  Length of uninsulated component 6mm -  LIGHT BLUE 100
 H0.25/12LB -  GLW Ferru le 0.25mm -  Length of uninsulated component 12mm -  LIGHT BLUE 100
 H0.34/12T -  GLW Insulated Ferrule 0.34mm -  Length of uninsulated component 12mm -
TURQUOISE
100 $10.31
 H0.5/8O - GLW Ferru le -  0.50mm -  Length of uninsulated component 8mm -  ORANGE 100
 H0.5/10O - GLW Ferru le 0.5mm - Length of uninsulated component 10mm - ORANGE 500
 H0.75/8W - GLW Ferru le 0.75mm -  Length of uninsulated component 8mm - WHITE 100
 H0.75/12W - GLW Ferru le 0.75mm -  Length of insulated component 12mm - WHITE 100
 H1.0/8Y- GLW Ferru le -  1.0mm -  Length of uninsulated component 8mm - YELLOW 100
 H1.0/10Y -  GLW Ferru le 1.0mm - Length of uninsulated component 10mm - YELLOW 100
 H1.0/12Y -  GLW Ferru le 1.0mm - Length of uninsulated component 12mm - YELLOW 100
 H1.5/8R -  GLW Ferru le -  1.5mm -  Length of uninsulated component 8mm - RED 100
 H4.0/12GR -  GLW Ferru le 4.0mm - Length of insulated component 12mm - GREY 100
 H6.0/12BL -  GLW Ferru le 6.0mm - Length of insulated component 12mm - BLACK 100
 H10.0/12I -  GLW Ferru le -  10.0mm -  Length of insulated component 12mm -  IVORY 100
 H10.0/18I -  GLW Ferru le -  10.0mm -  Length of uninsulated component 18mm -  IVORY 100
 H16.0/12G - GLW Ferru le -  16.0mm -  Length of insulated component 12mm -  GREEN 100
 H25.0/16BR -  GLW Ferru le -  25.0mm -  Length of insulated component 16mm -  BROWN 50
 H25.0/22BR -  GLW Ferru le -  25.0mm -  Length of insulated component 22mm -  BROWN 50
 H35.0/16BE -  GLW Ferru le 35.0mm -  Length of insulated component 16mm - BEIGE 50
 H50.0/20OL -  GLW Ferru le 50.0mm -  Length of uninsulated component 20mm -  OLIVE 50
 H120.0/30B -  GLW Ferru le 120.0mm -  Length of uninsulated component 30mm -  BLUE 25
 H150.0/32Y -  GLW Ferru le 150.0mm -  Length of un insulated component 32mm -  YELLOW 25
 H0.75/8LB -  GLW Ferru le -  0.75mm -  Length of uninsulated component 8mm -  LIGHT BLUE 100
 H0.75/12LB -  GLW Ferru le 0.75mm -  Length of uninsulated component 12mm -  LIGHT BLUE 100
 H2.5/8GR -  GLW Ferru le 2.5mm - Length of insulated component 8mm -  GREY 100
 H4.0/10O - GLW Ferru le 4.0mm - Length of insulated component 10mm - ORANGE 100
 H6.0/12G - GLW Ferru le 6.0mm - Length of insulated component 12mm -  GREEN 100
DIN STANDARD DOUBLE BOOTLACE FERRULES
KDS STANDARD FERRULES
H2x0.5/8W -  GLW Ferru le 2x 0.5mm -  Length of uninsulated component 8mm -  WHITE 100
H2x0.75/8GR - GLW Ferru le 2x 0.75mm -  Length of uninsulated component 8mm -  GREY 100
H2x0.75/12GR - GLW Ferru le 2x 0.75mm -  Length of uninsulated component 12mm -  GREY 100
H2x1.0/8R -  GLW Ferru le 2x 1.0mm -  Length of uninsulated component 8mm -  RED  100
H2x1.0/12R -  GLW Ferru le 2x 1.0mm -  Length of insulated component 12mm -  RED 100
H2x1.5/8BL -  GLW Ferru le 2x 1.5mm -  Length of uninsulated component 8mm -  BLACK 100
H2x1.5/12BL -  GLW Ferru le 2x 1.5mm -  Length of uninsulated component 12mm -  BLACK 100
H2x2.5/10B -  GLW Ferru le 2x 2.5mm -  Length of uninsulated component 10mm -  BLUE 100
H2x2.5/12B -  GLW Ferru le 2x 2.5mm -  Length of uninsulated component 12mm -  BLUE 100
H2x4.0/12GR - GLW Ferru le 2x 4.0mm -  Length of uninsulated component 12mm -  GREY 100
H2x16.0/16B -  GLW Ferru le 2x 16.0mm -  Length of uninsulated component 16mm -  BLUE 50
110
O r d e r  C o d e  i n  B o l d :  S t o c k e d  I t e m
Orde r  Code in  l igh t :  Sub jec t  to  ava i l ab i l i t y
FERRULES
GERMAN STANDARD DOUBLE BOOTLACE FERRULES
KDS STANDARD DOUBLE BOOTLACE FERRULES
UNINSULATED BOOTLACE FERRULES
 H2x0.5/8O - GLW Ferru le 2x 0.5mm -  Length of uninsulated component 8mm -  ORANGE 100
 H2x0.75/8W -  GLW Ferru le 2x 0.75mm -  Length of uninsulated component 8mm -  WHITE 100
 H2x0.75/10W - GLW Ferru le 2x 0.75mm -  Length of uninsulated component 10mm -  WHITE 100
 H2x1.0/8Y -  GLW Ferru le 2x 1.0mm -  Length of uninsulated component 8mm -  YELLOW 100
 H2x1.0/12Y -  GLW Ferru le 2x 1.0mm -  Length of uninsulated component 12mm -  YELLOW 100
 H2x1.5/8R -  GLW Ferru le 2x 1.5mm -  Length of uninsulated component 8mm -  RED 100
 H2x1.5/12R -  GLW Ferru le 2x 1.5mm -  Length of uninsulated component 12mm -  RED 100
 H2x2.5/10B -  GLW Ferru le 2x 2.5mm -  Length of uninsulated component 10mm -  BLUE 100
 H2x2.5/12B -  GLW Ferru le 2x 2.5mm -  Length of uninsulated component 12mm -  BLUE 100
 H2x4.0/12GR - GLW Ferru le 2x 4.0mm -  Length of uninsulated component 12mm -  GREY 100
 H2x16.0/16G - GLW Ferru le 2x 16.0mm -  Length of uninsulated component 16mm -  GREEN 50
 H2x0.5/8W -  GLW Ferru le 2x 0.5mm -  Length of uninsulated component 8mm -  WHITE 100 $11.94
 H2x0.75/12LB -  GLW Ferru le 2x 0.75mm -  Length of uninsulated component 12mm -
L IGHT BLUE
500 $79.08
 H2x1.0/8R -  GLW Ferru le 2x 1.0mm -  Length of uninsulated component 8mm -  RED 100
 H2x1.0/12R -  GLW Ferru le 2x 1.0mm -  Length of insulated component 12mm -  RED 100
 H2x1.5/8BL -  GLW Ferru le 2x 1.5mm -  Length of uninsulated component 8mm -  BLACK 100
 H2x1.5/12BL -  GLW Ferru le 2x 1.5mm -  Length of uninsulated component 12mm -  BLACK 100
 H0.5/6 -  GLW Uninsulated Ferru le 0.5mm -  Length 6mm 1000
 H0.75/6 -  GLW Uninsulated Ferru le 0.75mm - Length 6mm 1000
 H1.0/10 -  GLW Uninsulated Ferru le 1.0mm -  Length 10mm 1000
 H1.0/6 -  GLW Uninsulated Ferru le 1.0mm -  Length 6mm 1000
 H1.5/10 -  GLW Uninsulated Ferru le 1.5mm -  Length 10mm 1000
 H1.5/7 -  GLW Uninsulated Ferru le 1.5mm -  Length 7mm 1000
 H2.5/12 -  GLW Uninsulated Ferru le 2.5mm -  Length 12mm 1000
 H2.5/7 -  GLW Uninsulated Ferru le 2.5mm -  Length 7mm 1000
 H4.0/9 -  GLW Uninsulated Ferru le 4.0mm -  length 9mm 1000
 H6.0/12 -  GLW Uninsulated Ferru le 6.0mm -  Length 12mm 1000
 H10.0/15 -  GLW Uninsulated Ferru le 10.0mm - Length 15mm 500
 H10.0/12 -  GLW Uninsulated Ferru le 10.0mm - Length 12mm 500
 H10.0/18 -  GLW Uninsulated Ferru le 10.0mm - Length 18mm 500
 H16.0/12 -  GLW Uninsulated Ferru le 16.0mm - Length 12mm 250
 H16.0/15 -  GLW Uninsulated Ferru le 16.0mm - Length 15mm 250
 H16.0/18 -  GLW Uninsulated Ferru le 16.0mm - Length 18mm 250
 H16.0/25 -  GLW Uninsulated Ferru le 16.0mm - Length 25mm 250
 H16.0/32 -  GLW Uninsulated Ferru le 16.0mm - Length 32mm 250
 H25.0/18 -  GLW Uninsulated Ferru le 25.0mm - Length 18mm 100
 H25.0/25 -  GLW Uninsulated Ferru le 25.0mm - Length 25mm 100
 H25.0/32 -  GLW Uninsulated Ferru le 25.0mm - Length 32mm 100
 H35.0/18 -  GLW Uninsulated Ferru le 35.0mm - Length 18mm 100
 H35.0/32 -  GLW Uninsulated Ferru le 35.0mm - Length 32mm 100
 H50.0/32 -  GLW Uninsulated Ferru le 50.0mm - Length 32mm 100
 H70.0/25 -  GLW Uninsulated Ferru le 70.0mm - Length 25mm 100
 H95.0/32 -  GLW Uninsulated Ferru le 95.0mm - Length 32mm 50
 H120.0/32 -  GLW Uninsulated Ferru le 120.0mm - Length 32mm 50
 H150.0/32 -  GLW Uninsulated Ferru le 150.0mm - Length 32mm 50
 H185.0/32 -  GLW Uninsulated Ferru le 185.0mm - Length 32mm 25
111
O r d e r  C o d e  i n  B o l d :  S t o c k e d  I t e m
Orde r  Code in  l igh t :  Sub jec t  to  ava i l ab i l i t y
FERRULES
TC MACHINE FERRULES - ROLLS
 TC-H0.5/8O TC Machine Ferru le 0.5mm² -  Length of insulated component
8mm -  ORANGE
1000 $44.35
 TC-H0.5/8W TC Machine Ferru le 0.5mm² -  Length of insulated component
8mm -  WHITE
1000 $44.35
 TC-H0.75/8GR TC Machine Ferru le 0.75mm² -  Length of insulated component
8mm -  GREY
1000 $44.35
 TC-H0.75/8W TC Machine Ferru le 0.75mm² -  Length of insulated component
8mm -  WHITE
1000 $44.35
 TC-H1.0/8R TC Machine Ferru le 1.0mm² -  Length of insulated component
8mm -  RED
1000 $44.35
 TC-H1.0/8Y TC Machine Ferru le 1.0mm² -  Length of insulated component
8mm -  YELLOW
1000 $44.35
 TC-H1.5/8BL TC Machine Ferru le 1.5mm² -  Length of insulated component
8mm -  BLACK
1000 $44.35
 TC-H1.5/8R TC Machine Ferru le 1.5mm² -  Length of insulated component
8mm -  RED
1000 $44.35
 TC05 TC Automated Str ipping and Crimping Machine- Hand Held Battery
Operated Tool -  su itable for 0.5mm² GLW Ferru le Str ips
 TC07 TC Automated Str ipping and Crimping Machine- Hand Held Battery
Operated Tool -  su itable for 0.75mm² GLW Ferru le Str ips
 TC10 TC Automated Str ipping and Crimping Machine- Hand Held Battery
Operated Tool -  su itable for 1.0mm² GLW Ferru le Str ips
 TC15 TC Automated Str ipping and Crimping Machine- Hand Held Battery
Operated Tool -  su itable for 1.5mm² GLW Ferru le Str ips
BOOTLACE FERRULE STRIPPING AND CRIMPING MACHINES